Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curry - (1188083) - Farnham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:12.55
5:18.68
5:19.28
5:19.84
5:21.96
5:25.14
5:31.09
5:32.55
5:37.79
5:39.41
5:42.03
6:00.84
6:29.91
6:44.42
7:30.31

8:30.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:21.96
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5:25.14
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5:19.84
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Date

31/10/21
03/10/21
12/06/21
05/01/20
23/11/19
05/06/19
10/03/19

Meet

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Farnham Distance Time Trials
Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier
Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021
Farnham

Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Alton & District Club Championship
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018
Alton District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Farnham

Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier
2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Farnham Distance Time Trials

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Venue
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Farnham
Hart LC
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5:31.09 340 F 06/01/19 Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham Farnham 4
5:42.03 309 F 21/07/18  Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
5:39.41 316 F 02/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4
5:37.79 321 F 11/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3
6:00.84 263 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
6:29.91 208 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
6:44.42 187 F 25/06/16  Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
7:30.31 135 F 31/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
8:30.55 92 F 24/01/15 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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